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Women / XB / Older
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Annu Antila2808
West Valley

9.350 9.000 9.2509.650 37.250
1 12T 1 2 1 

1 

Abigail Ozarov2791
Twisters

9.200 9.500 9.0509.025 36.775
2T 1 11 7 2 

2 

Lily Miller2707
American

9.000 9.200 8.9009.550 36.650
6 5T 2 13T 3T

3T

Skylar Hickey2703
American

9.025 9.000 9.1509.475 36.650
5 12T 4 5 3T

3T

Alyssa Beighle2747
Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.975 9.2009.250 36.625
2T 14 8 3T 5 

5 

Haley Moore2789
Twisters

8.900 9.100 9.1009.500 36.600
9T 10 3 6 6 

6 

Addison Cronin2813
West Valley

8.900 9.200 9.0259.350 36.475
9T 5T 5T 8 7 

7 

Caroline Arangio2777
Twisters

9.200 9.125 8.9259.150 36.400
2T 8T 9T 11T 8 

8 

Thea McMillan2706
American

8.900 9.050 8.9509.350 36.250
9T 11 5T 9T 9 

9 

Carolyn Goddard2753
Dream Xtreme

8.825 9.400 8.6759.275 36.175
13T 2 7 16 10 

10 

Ellie Arangio2778
Twisters

8.825 9.250 8.8009.150 36.025
13T 3* 9T 15 11T

11T

Kelly Meyerhoff2745
Davis Diamonds

8.925 9.250 8.9258.925 36.025
8 3* 13 11T 11T

11T

Payten Briscoe2748
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.150 9.2008.700 36.000
7 7 15 3T 13 

13 

Emma Mankarios2822
West Valley

8.900 9.125 8.9508.875 35.850
9T 8T 14 9T 14 

14 

Cassandra Gerard2763
Performance

8.750 7.750 8.9009.000 34.400
15 15 12 13T 15 

15 

Triya Basu2779
Twisters

7.350 7.600 9.5008.450 32.900
16 16 16 1 16 

16 
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